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LLap Scorers
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Machine Examiner

First Aid
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WARNING—Motor Racing is Dangerous

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own risk and subject to the
conditions that all persons having any connection with the promotion and/or
organisation and/or conduct of the Meeting, including the owners of the land
and the drivers and owners of the vehicles are absolved from all liability in

respect of personal injury (whether fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your
property howsoever caused.

CROSSING THE COURSE IS FORBIDDEN,

except at controlled crossings.

Spectators are forbidden in the Competitors’ Paddock

Mesting The Chilcombe Cup to be awarded to the best Sidecar Rider of the
ing.

T.T.C. 1272

59
67
70
71
72

75
90
94

100
120
123
130
146

42

Name
L. Neve

8. M. Wiggins

I. Foster

D. Davidson
B. Crew

M. Hickin

G. I. Wiggins
J. Foot

I. King

M. Jackson
B. Sharp
T. Sharp
J. Bcott

A. Wiseman
M. Green
K. Leon

D. A. Miller
B. Curtis
M. Jones

¢, White
B. Goss

C. Ventress
C. Morgan
R. Burnett
M. Locke
M. Houlton
M. Lewis

J. Kirby

B. Hazelton
A. Headleand
J. Ware

R. Lowick
P. Williams
D. Brown
R. Ballard
T. Bright
J. Brownett
R. Harrison

R. Heath

D. Faulkner
A. Trevett
M, Bevan

x. Paul

G. Coombes
R. Holland
K. Hazell

C. Henwood
D. Henwood
D. Hopkins

PREMIER RIDERS

Machine

500 Matchless
250 Greeves
250 v5

500 B.S.A.
500 Triumph
246 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
500 Metigse
246 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
250 James
500 Triumph
250 Greeves

250 33
250 b
246 B.S.A.
498

500 Tri, B.S.A.
246 Greeves
249 -

500 Tri. B.S.A.
500 Matchless
500 B.S.A.

250 Greeves
500 Metisse
250 Greeves

Club
Mortimer

Bridport
X.IH.G. Tigers

Brid’r’)ort "
X.H.G. Tigers

Sturminster

"

S’ton. Vikings

Ringwood

X.H.G. Tigers
”» ”»

” ”
Ringwood
- ”

Swindon

B.M.V.M.C.C.
P.M.C.R.C.
Blackmore Vale
P.M.C.R.C.
Sturminster N.

JUNIOR RIDERS

500 Matchless
250 Greeves
246 James
500 Tri. Special
250 Cotton
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
250,
250,

250 Cotton
250,

246 Greeves
500 Bunny
199 Cub

500 Triumph
498 ¥

250 Dot

350 Special
250 F/Barnett
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
500 5§

250 Dot

250 Cotton
250 Dot

250 Greeves
500 Triumph
500 Tiger Star
250 Greeves
348 Aviel

Bridport
X.H.G. Tigers

tA) thl
Reading Ace
X.H.G. Tigers
Ringwood
P.M.C.R.C.
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Kiwi M.C.C.
B.V.M.C.C.
Andover
Bridport
North Berks,
P.M.C.R.C.
Newbury
Weymouth
Bridport

Mortimer
Weymouth

Bridport

15

"
Sturminster
So’ton. Vikings
So’ton, & Dist.

12

”"
Mortimer

LIST OF COMPETITORS

Home Town
London

Bradford-on-Avon

Parkstone
Poole
‘Wareham
Warmingter

I'rome
Sturminster

Southampton

AR
Parkstone
"

"
Ringwood

1,
Swindon

Westbury
Warminster

Lymin’g';bon
Yetminster

Weymouth
Dorchester
Poole
Bournemouth
London

Poole
Barton-on-Sea
Horsham
Basingstoke
Sanderstead
Bulford

Poole
Andover
Bridport
Bracknell
Battle
Newbury
Weymounth
Dorchester

Henley on Thames
‘Weymouth

LR}
Bridport
Yeovil

Chandlersford
Romsey

Rea.&'in g



JUNIOR RIDERS—continued.
No.

46
47
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
60
61

63
65
66
68
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
85
86
87
88
89
97
99
101
107
111
113
117
119
122
126
127
151
152
171
187
333
511

73
81
85
104
116
131
136
147

Name

J. Hallett
R. FFarrow
M. Hinton
R. J. Dunn
R. Colein
E. Wilking
G. Foot
R. Lissen
Borough
R. Carey
D. Newell
G. Ross
T. Newell
J. Robinson

M. Phillips
G, Rossiter
G. Coombs
R. Murray
R. Mitchell
D. Hewson
D. Manners
D. Bridle
K. Andrews
D. Henderson
M. Butler
D. Ashley
H. Russell
R. Russell
K. Hinvest
V. Hiscock
R. Figsher
P. Tizzard
P. Andrews
J, Geary

D. White

C. Cann

A. Betts

D. Read

B. Hillie

I5. Chandler
J. Hayden
T. Hayden
W. Bryant
M. Hawking
D, Geary
B. Jackson
E. Clarke
G. Evans

A. Whitty

D. Jones
Thorne Bros.
R. Lewendon
M. Guilford
Brook Bros.

A. W. Knight
D. Leigh

D. Wolstenholm
G. R. Wells

250
498
500
250
248
250
250
500

498
500
500
500
350
250
500
500
500
250
260
246
250
500
250
260
250
500
500
250
500
250

Machine

Greeves
Triumph
Tri. B.S.A,
Greeves
F/Barnett
Greeves

"
Triumph

B.S.A.

K

”

Grééves
B.S.A.

"

Cotton
Jawa
Greeves
Cotton
BSA/Match
Greeves
Cotiton

"
Tri. B.S.A.
A.J.S.
Greeves
Tri. Spec.
Greeves

250 D.H. B.S,A.

500
250
500
500
250
250
250
246
248
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
500

700

650
500
500
650
650
650
650
650
500

Triumph
Greeves
Trinmph
B.S.A.
Greeves
Cotton
Greeves

Dot
Tri. B.S.A.
B.S.A,

LR
Matchless
Tri. B.S.A.
AM.C,
Cotton
Greeves
Trinmph

Club

X.H.G. Tigers
P.M.C.R.C.
So’ton. Vikings
Bridport
X.H.G. Tigers
So’ton. & Dist.
Bridport
P.M.C.R.C.

”
Esso Fawley
Gosport
Bridport
Sburm,i;)ster

"
Bridport
X.H.G. Tigers
Bridport
So’ton. Vikings
So’ton. & Dist.
P.M.C.R.C.

Rin gwéod
Wimborne

Egso Fawley
X.H.G. Tigers
LA ”

Bridport
X.H.G. Tigers
Gosgport
P.M.C.R.C.
Weymouth
Sturmingter
Weymouth
Kiwi
Mortimer
Ringwood

"
North Hants,
Mortimer
So’ton. & Dist.
Bridport

”
Mortimer

SIDE CAR ENTRY

Con-
stellation
Triton
Tri. B.S.A.
Tia-Mavia
G.W.S.
Trinmph
‘Oo-Knows’
Do-Jo
Tri. B.S.A.,
Ariel

Swindon

Blackmore Vale
Newbury
S.M.M.C.

Kiwi M.C.C.
Portsmouth

B.S.8.A.
Mortimer
Bridport

Home Town

London
Camberley
Southampton
Bridport
New Milton
Southampton
Bridport
Byfleet

Baltle
Hythe
London

Bridport
Dorchester
Sturmingter
Swanage
‘Weymouth
Thornton Heath
Oxford
Southampton

New IV’I}LIden

New h('[,ilbon
‘Wimborne

Lyndh‘t’l rst
Christchurch

”»
Weymouth
Croydon

xosport
Bordon
Weymouth
Shaftesbury
Dorchester
Salisbury
Reading
Bournemouth

"
Farnborough
Reading
Gosport
Blandford
Weymouth
London

Bristol

Greenford
Newbury
Heston
Tidworth
Feltham
Teddington
Sanderstead
Bicester
Bridport

No.

Name

20 D. Gladwin
69 D. Snook
108 R. Moore

No.

NN =

19
311
17
21
22

25

No.

57
58
60
61
63
65
66
68
74
76
77
78
79

RESERVE RIDERS

Heats 3 Laps.

Heat |
Name

W. Clarke
J. Coate

C. Ventress
C. Morgan
R. Burnett
M., Locke
M. Houlton
M. Lewis

J. Kirby

B. Hazleton
A, Headleand
J. Ware

R. Lowick

Heat 2
Name

D. Newell
G. Ross

T. Newell
J. Robinson
M. Phillips
G. Rossiter
G. Coombs
R. Murray
R. Mitchell
D, Hewson
D. Manners
D. Bridle
K. Andrews

Ist (£4) 9

9th (5/-) b

Machine Club Home Town
500 Tri. B.S.A. P.M.C.R.C. Warminster
246 Greeves X.H.G. Tigers Swanage
500 Matchless Bridport Bridport
ey AN N e W W
EVENT 1

JUNIOR RIDERS ONLY
Final 6 Laps.

First 15 in each heat go into final.

No. Name No*
26 P, Williams 42
28 D. Brown 43
29 R. Ballard 44
30 T. Bright 5
32 J. Brownett 6
33 R. Harrison 247
34 R. Heath 50
35 D. Faulkner 451
36 A. Trevett 52
37 M. Bevan 53
38 G. Paul 54
40 G. Coombes 55
41 R. Holland
56
No. Name No.
80 D. Henderson 113
81 M. Butler 117
82 D. Ashley 119
85 H. Russell 122
86 R Russell 126
87 K. Hinvest 127
88 V. Hiscock 151
89 R. Fisher 152
97 P. Tizzard 171
99 P. Andrews 187
101 J. Geary 333
107 D. White 511

111 D. Cann

FINAL
2nd (63).1.09

6th (.0,-).2..2.

6 Laps
3rd (n)..l.'.‘l.l.

Time.g. ..... '+ ‘.)J,
7

Name

K. Hazell

C. Henwood

D. Henwood

D. Hopkins

J. Hallett

R. Farrow

M. Hinton

R. J. Dunn

R. Colein

E, Wilkins

G. Foot

R. Lissen-
Borough

R. Carey

Name

A. Betts

D. Read

B. Hillie

E. Chandler
J. Hayden
T. Hayden
W. Bryant
M. Hawkins
D. Geary

B Jackson
E. Clarke
G. Evans

4th (a)..e.??..
8th (5/-).5.7



EVENT 2
PREMIER RIDERS AND INVITATION OF FIRST TEN FROM EVENT ONE.

6 Laps.

No. Name No. Name No. Name

2 L. Neve 49 J Foot 90 M. Green

3 S. M. Wiggins 59 I King 94 K. Leon

10 I. Foster 67 M, Jackson 100 D. A. Miller
15 D. Davidson 70 B. Sharp 120 B. Curtis

16 B. Crew 71 T. Sharp 123 M. Jones

27 M. Hickin 72 J. Scott 130 C. White
48 G. 1. Wiggins 75 A. Wiseman 146 B. Goss

Ist (£6).. /.. 2nd (25160 3rd (£4). 149 4th (£3)j_3 (6]
sh (€0 73, en@n. O, 7 (027, & 513
3

EVENT 3
SIDECAR OPEN

First 2 from each heat go into final.

Heat | -3 Laps Heat 23 Laps
No. Name No. Name
1 A. Whitty 104 Brook Bros.
2 D. Jones 116 A. W. Knight
73 Thorne Bros. 131 D. Leigh
81 R. Lewendon 136 D. Wolstenholme
85 M. Guilford 147 G.R. Wells
FINAL—6 Laps. Ist (£4) gg 2nd (£3)T\..l..]€7 3rd (£2) .1.4.‘74th (£1) 73
EVENT 4

UP TO 250 c.c.

First 15 in each heat go into final.

Heat | -3 Laps

No. Name No. Name No. Name
2 L. Neve 22 A, Headleand 38 G. Paul
%) S. M. Wiggins 24 J. Ware 40 G. Coombes
4 J. Coate 25 R. Lowick 41 R. Holland
5 C. Ventress 27 M Hickin 44 D. Henwood
7 R. Burnett 28 D Brown 46 J. Hallett
9 M. Locke 32 J. Brownett 48 G. 1. Wiggins
14 M. Lewis 33 R. Harrison 49 J. Foot
15 D. Davidson 34 R. Heath 51 R. J. Dunn
17 J. Kirby 37 M. Bevan 52 R. Colein

21 B. Hazelton

12 248 190 A1 53, 640 14b 823 05 1022

Heat 2—3 Laps

No. Name No. Name No. Name
53 E. Wilkins 77 D. Manners 111 D.C
54 G. Foo 79 K. Andrews 113 A Betts
61 J. Robinson 80 D. Henderson 117 D. Read
67 M. Jackson 81 M. Butler 119 B. Hillie
68 R. Murray 86 R. Russell 122 E. Chandler
70 B. Sharp 88 V. Hiscock 123 M. Jones
71 T. Sharp 89 R. Fisher 146 B. Goss
72 L Scn_)tt 90 M. Green 333 E. Clarke
74 R. Mitchell 94 K. Leon 511 G. Evans
76 D. Hewson 929 P. Andrews

e ; ¢ C
70 283 564876 STT 6113 141) 537 032 1000

FINAL 8 Laps
/ .

Ist (£5/|0/—).ZO... 2nd (£4).?.2.. : 3rd (£3).[Tg.3 4th (£2).‘3...

-

sth gy e o, 7eh o) 2b 51920,

9th (5/ ~)~2;2 TEM@Lvss wounan o

EVENT 5
UNLIMITED STAR
All Riders eligible for this event.
First 10 in each heat go into final.

Heat 1 -3 Laps Nos. 1-42

FINAL 8 Laps

Ist (£6;..7'..2.r. 2nd (£5)..7.0. 3rd (£4)..../.6. 4th €3)...10
Sth (£2) ’45 6th (£1) 13, 7th (|0/—)...L23 8ch (10/-) 2 ...

-

"
Sth (5/-) ‘/7 10th (5/_)..? ..... Time. covveeeeeinne e

PLEASE do not leave litter and

bottles about the fields as this is a danger to
t.he cattle. This applies mostly to the pits where bottles and
tins have been found left behind.

PLEASE TAKE IT BACK WITH YOU.

The Club would like to thank Mr. S. J. Norman, Mr. F. B. Norton and
Mr. A. N: W. Percival for the use of their land.
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EVENT 6
SIDECAR OPEN

First 2 from each heat go into final.

Heat 1--3 Laps Heat 2 -3 Laps
No. Name No. Name
1 A. Whitty 104 Brook Bros.
2 D. Jones 116 A. W. Knight
73 Thorne Bros. 131 D. Leigh
81 R. Lewendon 136 D. Wolstenholme
85 M. Guilford 147 G. R. Wells

FINAL_ 6 Laps. st (¢4 BB 2nd @3)/04 3r4 €. 4en @131

EVENT 7
OVER 300 c.c.

First 10 from each heat go into final

Heat | -3 Laps

No. Name No, Name No. Name
1 W. Clarke 29 R. Ballard 49 J. Foot
2 L. Neve 30 T. Bright 50 M. Hinton
3 S. M. Wiggins 33 R. Harrison 55 R. Lissen
6 C. Morgan 35 D. Faulkner Borough
10 I. Foster 36 A. Trevett 56 R. Carey
11 M. Houlton 42 K. Hazell 57 D. Newell
16 B. Crew 43 C. Henwood 58 G. Ross
26 P. Williams 45 D. Hopkins 59 1. King
27 M. Hickin 47 Farrow 60 T. Newell

L6 2.2 300 42 569 64‘77‘§g8 ...... 9, 10......

Heat 2—3 Laps

No. Name No. Name No. Name
61 J. Robinson 85 H. Russell 126 J. Hayden
63 M. Phillips 87 K. Hinvest 127 T. Hayden
65 G. Rossiter 94 K. Leon 130 C. White
66 G. Coombs 97 P. Tizzavd 151 W. Bryant
72 J. Scott 100 D. D. A. Miller 152 M. Hawkins
75 A. Wiseman 101 J. Geary 171 D. Geary
78 D. Bridle 107 D. White 187 B, Jackson
82 D. Ashley 120 B. Curtis 511 G. Evans
2 21305006 M1 s b6 125794 82T 082 107
FINAL 6 Laps

I'st (£5) .. 2nd (£4).../.;é. 3rd (£3)..[.Q. st (E2) el .
5th (£I).,2..7. 6th (10/-) 5‘7 7th (7/6).[Q.Q 8th (5/-)4./7

9th (5/-_)..(2.6. Time....‘.7..5.2 ......
§10caAR HAMPICAP -

35 jog M1 3



